EA610M5-Ed1
PETROLEUM FILLED QUADED RAILWAY SIGNALING CABLES,
ARMOURED PE SHEATH WITH A RF OF 0,3. ADIF SPECIFICATION
Page 1/2
Telecommunication
cable
Impact
Resistant

length
Drum
type
Code
no.
quads
Cable
Diam.
Approx.
weight
Delivery
length
Drum
type
(mm) (kg/km) (m)   (mm) (kg/km) (m)
EA610M590000102N 1 19.2 630 920 A2  EA610M5A4000102N 1 19.8 675 920 A2
EA610M590000302N 3 25.0 990 920 A4  EA610M5A4000302N 3 28.0 1260 920 A6
EA610M590000502N 5 30.0 1160 920 A4  EA610M5A4000502N 5 34.1 1660 920 A6
EA610M590000702N 7 30.5 1250 920 A4  EA610M5A4000702N 7 34.6 1915 920 A6
EA610M590001002N 10 34.5 1550 920 A6  EA610M5A4001002N 10 39.8 2330 920 A8
EA610M590001402N 14 37.0 1865 920 A6  EA610M5A4001402N 14 45.3 2965 920 B0
EA610M590001902N 19 38.8 2145 920 A8
EA610M590002502N 25 44.6 2625 920 B0
EA610M590002702N 27 44.8 2740 920 B0